PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4024

Page 1, line 2, replace "California" with "Anaheim"

Page 1, line 18, remove "became the fastest hitter in major league history to reach 100 runs,"

Page 1, line 19, after "the" insert "1998 and" and replace "Team" with "teams"

Page 1, line 21, replace "California" with "Anaheim"

Renumber accordingly